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Description

198801140000
13920

01/14/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VENABLE,
WM. A., JR. &
DE

19 54

198801140000
13910

01/14/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS
DANIEL E. &
SAN

19 53

198801140000
13880

01/14/1988
12:00:00

AMERICA'S
FIRST C.U.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARE, BRIAN 19 48

198801150000
14040

01/15/1988
12:00:00

B&R CAMPER
SALES INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
DONN E. &
DEBRA

19 64

198801150000
14020

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILGORE,
LARRY

19 67

198801150000
14160

01/15/1988
12:00:00

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HAYES,
DARRIN L. &
FELECI

19 65

198801150000
14120

01/15/1988
12:00:00

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PAMPLIN,
MICHAEL S.

19 58

198801150000
14130

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONNELL,
WILLIAM O,
JR.

19 70

198801150000
14190

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREGORY,
DONALD

19 69

198801150000
14180

01/15/1988
12:00:00

CLANTON
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAMPLIN,
MICHAEL S.

19 58

198801150000
14170

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PICKLE,
GEORGE L.

19 66

198801150000
14210

01/15/1988
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES,
DARRIN L. &
FELECI

19 65

198801040000
02170

01/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
CHARLES T. &
BARB

21 869

198801050000
02190

01/05/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
JAMES B, JR.

18 965

198801180000
17360

01/18/1988
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, DAVID
W.

19 72

198801180000
17390

01/18/1988
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOLSOMBACK
, ALFRED &
ELIZ

19 71

198801190000
19680

01/19/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MANN, EMERY
LEE, II

19 81

198801200000
19760

01/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEHAFFEY,
LOYD L.

19 88

198801190000
19720

01/19/1988
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAMILTON,
JERRY &
DEBBY

19 80

198801200000
19840

01/20/1988
12:00:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL C.U.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONAHOO,
JAMES L.

19 83

198801200000
19810

01/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBS,
ROGER

19 92



198801200000
19870

01/20/1988
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE,
RAYMOND H.
& MELISS

19 91

198801200000
19860

01/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNBURG,
NINA

19 85

198801200000
19880

01/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SILLERY,
CHARLES

19 95

198801080000
06470

01/08/1988
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
ANTHONY &
JULIE

18 982

198801080000
06600

01/08/1988
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLAS,
MICHAEL W. &
TI

18 980

198801080000
06580

01/08/1988
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX,
KENNETH F.

18 978

198801080000
06650

01/08/1988
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
JAMES G.

18 989

198801080000
06740

01/08/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS,
MYRLON
SCOTT

18 983

198801100000
07810

01/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSH, NANCY 21 922


