Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801140000 13920	01/14/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VENABLE, WM. A., JR. & DE	19	54				·
198801140000 13910	01/14/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS DANIEL E. & SAN	19	53				
198801140000 13880	01/14/1988 12:00:00	AMERICA'S FIRST C.U.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARE, BRIAN	19	48				
198801150000 14040	01/15/1988 12:00:00	B&R CAMPER SALES INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, DONN E. & DEBRA	19	64				
198801150000 14020	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILGORE, LARRY	19	67				
198801150000 14160	01/15/1988 12:00:00	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HAYES, DARRIN L. & FELECI	19	65				
198801150000 14120	01/15/1988 12:00:00	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PAMPLIN, MICHAEL S.	19	58				
198801150000 14130	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONNELL, WILLIAM O, JR.	19	70				
198801150000 14190	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREGORY, DONALD	19	69				
198801150000 14180	01/15/1988 12:00:00	CLANTON MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAMPLIN, MICHAEL S.	19	58				
198801150000 14170	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PICKLE, GEORGE L.	19	66				
198801150000 14210	01/15/1988 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYES, DARRIN L. & FELECI	19	65				
198801040000 02170	01/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELDON, CHARLES T. & BARB	21	869				
198801050000 02190	01/05/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, JAMES B, JR.	18	965				
198801180000 17360	01/18/1988 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, DAVID W.	19	72				
198801180000 17390	01/18/1988 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOLSOMBACK , ALFRED & ELIZ	19	71				
198801190000 19680	01/19/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MANN, EMERY LEE, II	19	81				
198801200000 19760	01/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEHAFFEY, LOYD L.	19	88				
198801190000 19720	01/19/1988 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAMILTON, JERRY & DEBBY	19	80				
198801200000 19840	01/20/1988 12:00:00	COOSA PINES FEDERAL C.U.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONAHOO, JAMES L.	19	83				
198801200000 19810	01/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBS, ROGER	19	92				

198801200000 19870	01/20/1988 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADE, RAYMOND H. & MELISS	19	91		
198801200000 19860	01/20/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNBURG, NINA	19	85		
198801200000 19880	01/20/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SILLERY, CHARLES	19	95		
198801080000 06470		CITY FINANCE CO INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, ANTHONY & JULIE	18	982		
198801080000 06600	01/08/1988 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLAS, MICHAEL W. & TI	18	980		
198801080000 06580	01/08/1988 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, KENNETH F.	18	978		
198801080000 06650	01/08/1988 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, JAMES G.	18	989		
198801080000 06740	01/08/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PHILLIPS, MYRLON SCOTT	18	983		
198801100000 07810	01/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSH, NANCY	21	922		